
FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
8369 Milliken Avenue

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 30 X 22 X 9 IN

REF: PWLM002_OCC9589352511120001-1
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Rancho Cucamonga CA 91730

SHIP DATE: 11NOV25
ACTWGT: 59.52 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Steve Thompson
Steve Thompson

4500 N hiatus Road Suite 209

OPC-STA-012158

(954) 865-7808
Sunrise FL 33351 (US)

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

2/
50

1C
/5

9F
2

8859 4882 3297
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9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8859 4882 3297


